
No. Title First Names Last names Company Contact Position
1 Mr. Satoshi Hijikata Kokusai Kogyo satoshi_hijikata@kk-grp.jp President
2 VAdm Alexander Pama SM Superprime alexander.pama@smsupermalls.com Consultant for Disaster Resilience ; Co-Chair of the Board of Directors of ARISE-Philippines,
3 Dr. Syed Aftabul Hasan Risk Exchange (DIFC) Limited aftabhasan@gmail.com Chairman
4 Mr. Kerwin Jorvan JnoBaptiste Dominica Association of Industry and Commerce ed@dominicachamber.com Executive Director
5 Mr. Lorenzo Marchetti Everbridge lorenzo.marchetti@everbridge.com Public Affairs & Government Relations Manager
6 Mr. Liam Carter ICMIF liamcartermail@yahoo.co.uk Senior Vice President: Sustainability
7 Mr. David Greenall KPMG International dgreenall@kpmg.ca Global Managing Director – Climate Risk, Decarbonization, Nature & Biodiversity, and Adaptation
8 Mr. Karim Selouane ResAllience karim.selouane@resallience.com Founder and CEO
9 Mr. Henry Seow Keong Ee BCP Asia henry@bcpasia.com Managing Director

10 Ms. Terry Kinyua Invest in Africa (IIA) Kenya terrykinyua@yahoo.com Country Manager
11 Mr. Rubén Pablo Leonardini Grupo Sancor Seguros Argentina RLeonardini@sancorseguros.com Individual Consultant - Project Director, ARISE Argentia
12 Dr. Mahmoud Al-Burai International Real Estate Federation mahmoudhburai@gmail.com Vice President
13 Ms. Claudia Diaz Yanez FUNDAHRSE cdiazyan@yahoo.com Director of Institutional Development and Communications
14 Ms. Debbra A.K. Johnson Debbra A.K. Johnson, LLC debbrajohnson@me.com Resilience Advisor
15 Ms. Camila Tapias SPIN Global ctapias@spinglobal.org Global Disaster Resilience Specialist
16 Ms. Adriana Solano Luque Consejo Colombiano de Seguridad (CCS) adriana.solano@ccs.org.co Executive President
17 Ms. Susana Fuentez Riquelme PRECORP LTDA sfuentez@precorp.cl CEO
18 Ms. Nicole Boothman-Shepard AECOM nicole.boothman-shepard@aecom.com Vice President and Senior Director for Resilience + Recovery
19 Mr. Nicolás Ordóñez Ortega Antioquia Presente Corporation nicolas.ordonez@antioquiapresente.org.co Executive Director
20 Dr. Brig Bhagat K. Khanna Federation of Indian Chambers of Commerce and Industry (FICCI) bkkhanna2@gmail.com Lead Senior Consultant (DM) 


